
SINGAPORE DILI DARWIN SERVICE (SDD) 

Vessel VOY-S SINGAPORE VOY-N DILI DARWIN SURABAYA SINGAPORE

KOKOPO CHIEF 2407 Sat, 17 Feb 2407 Sat, 24 Feb Tue, 27 Feb Mon, 04 Mar Fri, 08 Mar

KOTA HIDAYAH 2408 Tue, 27 Feb 2408 Tue, 05 Mar Fri, 08 Mar Thu, 14 Mar Mon, 18 Mar

KOKOPO CHIEF 2409 Fri, 08 Mar 2409 Fri, 15 Mar Mon, 18 Mar Sun, 24 Mar Thu, 28 Mar

KOTA HIDAYAH 2410 Mon, 18 Mar 2410 Mon, 25 Mar Thu, 28 Mar Wed, 03 Apr Sun, 07 Apr

KOKOPO CHIEF 2411 Thu, 28 Mar 2411 Thu, 04 Apr Sun, 07 Apr Sat, 13 Apr Wed, 17 Apr

KOTA HIDAYAH 2412 Sun, 07 Apr 2412 Sun, 14 Apr Wed, 17 Apr Tue, 23 Apr Sat, 27 Apr

KOKOPO CHIEF 2413 Wed, 17 Apr 2413 Wed, 24 Apr Sat, 27 Apr Fri, 03 May Tue, 07 May

KOTA HIDAYAH 2414 Sat, 27 Apr 2414 Sat, 04 May Tue, 07 May Mon, 13 May Fri, 17 May

KOKOPO CHIEF 2415 Tue, 07 May 2415 Tue, 14 May Fri, 17 May Thu, 23 May Mon, 27 May

KOTA HIDAYAH 2416 Fri, 17 May 2416 Fri, 24 May Mon, 27 May Sun, 02 Jun Thu, 06 Jun

KOKOPO CHIEF 2417 Mon, 27 May 2417 Mon, 03 Jun Thu, 06 Jun Wed, 12 Jun Sun, 16 Jun

KOTA HIDAYAH 2418 Thu, 06 Jun 2418 Thu, 13 Jun Sun, 16 Jun Sat, 22 Jun Wed, 26 Jun

KOKOPO CHIEF 2419 Sun, 16 Jun 2419 Sun, 23 Jun Wed, 26 Jun Tue, 02 Jul Sat, 06 Jul

KOTA HIDAYAH 2420 Wed, 26 Jun 2420 Wed, 03 Jul Sat, 06 Jul Fri, 12 Jul Tue, 16 Jul

Monday, 4 March 2024


